
#4 Men's 60 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 6.96 Holmes, Jaylin Jaylin Holmes 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Finals
Pl Name Team Time
1 REED, jaiden unattached 6.97

2 KNOX, Evan unattached 7.05

3 CROSS, Glenie motor city 7.18

4 BLACKWELL, Jayden motor city 7.21

5 PRIMM, davion Motor ctty TC 7.22

6 DIAZ, benny grand rapids fire 7.24

7 HUNTER, Jalen elite performance 7.36

GILLIAM, lawrence Michigan mustangs DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 REED, jaiden unattached 6.99q 1(1)

2 KNOX, Evan unattached 7.04q 2(1)

3 DIAZ, benny grand rapids fire 7.24q 1(2)

4 CROSS, Glenie motor city 7.26q 1(3)

5 BLACKWELL, Jayden motor city 7.29q 2(2)

6 GILLIAM, lawrence Michigan mustangs 7.29q 1(4)

7 PRIMM, davion Motor ctty TC 7.33q 2(3)

8 HUNTER, Jalen elite performance 7.41q 1(5)

9 HANNON, amare Unattached 7.43 3(1)

10 SMITH, Dresean people's choice 7.46 2(4)

11 BUTLER, pierre unattached 7.50 1(6)

12 WATKINS, mattew Peoples choice 7.60 3(2)

13 ALFORD, Corey motor city 7.61 2(5)

14 FLOWER, josiah unattached 7.68 2(6)

15 SHANK, Jacob drive phase track club 7.77 3(3)

16 CAIN, cody unattached 7.81 2(7)

17 ESTRAVA GALGUERA, Yuaxander Shepard 7.85 4(1)

18 GILMORE, jaylen Waza 7.88 1(7)

19 ABNEY, Marrion drive phase track club 7.92 3(4)

20 SLAYBACK, tyler unattached 8.10 4(2)

21 VAZQUEZ, mason LAB TC 8.12 3(5)

22 ZYWICKI, joseph LAB TC 8.27 2(8)

23 BENTON, myles elite preformance 8.66 4(3)

24 PATEN, Calvin unattached 10.99 4(4)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

1 REED, jaiden unattached 6.99q

2 DIAZ, benny grand rapids fire 7.24q

3 CROSS, Glenie motor city 7.26q

4 GILLIAM, lawrence Michigan mustangs 7.29q
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#4 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
5 HUNTER, Jalen elite performance 7.41q

6 BUTLER, pierre unattached 7.50

7 GILMORE, jaylen Waza 7.88

Heat 2 of 4

1 KNOX, Evan unattached 7.04q

2 BLACKWELL, Jayden motor city 7.29q

3 PRIMM, davion Motor ctty TC 7.33q

4 SMITH, Dresean people's choice 7.46

5 ALFORD, Corey motor city 7.61

6 FLOWER, josiah unattached 7.68

7 CAIN, cody unattached 7.81

8 ZYWICKI, joseph LAB TC 8.27

Heat 3 of 4

1 HANNON, amare Unattached 7.43

2 WATKINS, mattew Peoples choice 7.60

3 SHANK, Jacob drive phase track club 7.77

4 ABNEY, Marrion drive phase track club 7.92

5 VAZQUEZ, mason LAB TC 8.12

Heat 4 of 4

1 ESTRAVA GALGUERA, Yuaxander Shepard 7.85

2 SLAYBACK, tyler unattached 8.10

3 BENTON, myles elite preformance 8.66

4 PATEN, Calvin unattached 10.99

#10 Men's 200 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 21.74 Miller, Brandon Unattached 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DIAZ, benny grand rapids fire 22.57 1(1)

2 JAMEH, muhammed track life university 22.71 1(2)

3 SAGE, Noel unattached 22.78 1(3)

4 GARDETTE, trey LAB TC 22.97 1(4)

5 BRANN, Braxton The lab 22.99 2(1)

6 PRIMM, davion Motor ctty TC 23.09 1(5)

7 SMITH, Dresean people's choice 23.54 3(1)

8 BLACKWELL, Jayden motor city 23.78 1(6)

9 BUTLER, pierre unattached 24.07 2(2)

10 GRADDICK, Josiah Michigan mustangs 24.36 2(3)

11 WADE, Bryson Michigan mustangs 24.59 2(4)

12 ALFORD, Corey motor city 24.68 3(2)

13 FLOWER, josiah unattached 24.90 2(5)

14 GILMORE, jaylen Waza 25.25 3(3)

15 SHANK, Jacob drive phase track club 25.26 2(6)

16 ESTRAVA GALGUERA, Yuaxander Shepard 25.57 4(1)

17 BRANN, ashton LAB TC 26.18 4(2)

18 STRAND, Anderson Shepard 26.28 4(3)

19 VAZQUEZ, mason LAB TC 26.89 3(4)
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#10 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
20 SLAYBACK, tyler unattached 26.92 4(4)

21 ZYWICKI, joseph LAB TC 27.17 3(5)

22 PATEN, Calvin unattached 38.13 4(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 DIAZ, benny grand rapids fire 22.57

2 JAMEH, muhammed track life university 22.71

3 SAGE, Noel unattached 22.78

4 GARDETTE, trey LAB TC 22.97

5 PRIMM, davion Motor ctty TC 23.09

6 BLACKWELL, Jayden motor city 23.78

Section 2 of 4

1 BRANN, Braxton The lab 22.99

2 BUTLER, pierre unattached 24.07

3 GRADDICK, Josiah Michigan mustangs 24.36

4 WADE, Bryson Michigan mustangs 24.59

5 FLOWER, josiah unattached 24.90

6 SHANK, Jacob drive phase track club 25.26

Section 3 of 4

1 SMITH, Dresean people's choice 23.54

2 ALFORD, Corey motor city 24.68

3 GILMORE, jaylen Waza 25.25

4 VAZQUEZ, mason LAB TC 26.89

5 ZYWICKI, joseph LAB TC 27.17

Section 4 of 4

1 ESTRAVA GALGUERA, Yuaxander Shepard 25.57

2 BRANN, ashton LAB TC 26.18

3 STRAND, Anderson Shepard 26.28

4 SLAYBACK, tyler unattached 26.92

5 PATEN, Calvin unattached 38.13

#8 Men's 400 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 47.87 Myers, Tamaal Unattached 2/19/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 NICHOLS, Preston grand rapids fire $$ 46.86 1(1)

2 MYERS, Tamaal str8 smokin $$ 46.91 1(2)

3 BLACKWELL, Jayden motor city 49.84 2(1)

4 FLAKE, josh motor city 49.96 1(3)

5 COOPER, Camerie motor city 50.91 1(4)

6 LONG, Conner trojan athletics 51.27 1(5)

7 CROSS, Glenie motor city 51.88 3(1)

8 GEORGE, Fred motor city 52.66 2(2)

9 FAULKNER, Benjamin spirit of pre 52.80 3(2)

10 HUCKABOND, robert spirit of pre 53.45 3(3)

11 STRAND, Anderson Shepard 53.54 3(4)
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#8 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
12 STAVROS, Brayden spirit of pre 53.65 4(1)

13 MYERS, aydan str8 smokin 54.09 4(2)

14 WATKINS, mattew Peoples choice 54.40 2(3)

15 MERCIER, Andrew elite performance 55.02 4(3)

16 CAIN, cody unattached 55.11 2(4)

17 AUGENSTEN, william unattached 56.51 4(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 NICHOLS, Preston grand rapids fire $$ 46.86

2 MYERS, Tamaal str8 smokin $$ 46.91

3 FLAKE, josh motor city 49.96

4 COOPER, Camerie motor city 50.91

5 LONG, Conner trojan athletics 51.27

Section 2 of 4

1 BLACKWELL, Jayden motor city 49.84

2 GEORGE, Fred motor city 52.66

3 WATKINS, mattew Peoples choice 54.40

4 CAIN, cody unattached 55.11

Section 3 of 4

1 CROSS, Glenie motor city 51.88

2 FAULKNER, Benjamin spirit of pre 52.80

3 HUCKABOND, robert spirit of pre 53.45

4 STRAND, Anderson Shepard 53.54

Section 4 of 4

1 STAVROS, Brayden spirit of pre 53.65

2 MYERS, aydan str8 smokin 54.09

3 MERCIER, Andrew elite performance 55.02

4 AUGENSTEN, william unattached 56.51

#12 Men's 800 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 1:52.92 Hobbs Kessler Very Nice Track Club 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time
1 SULIMAN, dominic unattached 1:58.75

2 CARSON, Bunk Unattached 2:03.58

3 SMITH, Kaleb unattached 2:06.81

4 SHARIF, darius Michigan mustangs 2:09.13

5 COOPER, Camerie motor city 2:09.87

6 FARRELL, Julian Michigan mustangs 2:14.83

7 MERCIER, Andrew elite performance 2:18.17

8 FLAKE, josh motor city 2:24.24

9 RUCAREAN, ethan Dry phase TC 2:25.96

10 AUGENSTEN, william unattached 2:30.12
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#6 Men's 1600 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 4:24.45 hough, riley Unattached 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time
1 HOUGH, riley unattached $$ 4:17.68

2 COOPER, Camerie motor city 4:34.04

3 HARRISON, Jamie spirit of pre 4:34.51

4 EBERHARD , kyle Unattached 4:42.88

5 ALDAHMI, Marwan Dearborn track club 4:44.11

6 MINTO, kenny unattached 4:53.18

7 PITCHER, Shane spirit of pre 5:24.89

8 RUCAREAN, ethan Dry phase TC 5:28.95

#2 Men's 60m Hurdles
$$ L.A.B. Facility 8.29 allen, Logan Unattached 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Finals
Pl Name Team Time
1 HUNTER, Jalen elite performance 8.68

MYERS, Tamaal str8 smokin DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
1 MYERS, Tamaal str8 smokin $$ 8.23q

2 HUNTER, Jalen elite performance 8.62q

#13 Men's High Jump
$$ L.A.B. Facility 6' 8" Zachary Webb 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 SPENCE, noel unattached 6' 2"

#16 Men's Long Jump
$$ L.A.B. Facility 21' 2.50" Noel Spence 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 SPENCE, noel unattached $$ 21' 4"

2 REED, jaiden unattached 19' 81 /2

3 FLOWER, josiah unattached 18' 51 /2

4 GEORGE, Fred motor city 18' 43 /4

SCRASSER, eric unattached NM

#18 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GEORGE, Fred motor city 35' 9"

#20 Men's Shot Put
$$ L.A.B. Facility 46' 7.50" James Horn 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 HORN, james unattached $$ 47' 10"

2 JONES, Trevor The lab 40' 10"
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#20 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
3 MCLENAGHAN, finnian Masig-pallett throwing club 38' 1"

4 HAMPTON, Derek unattached 37' 1"

5 HALEY, Jacob all about speed 35' 4"

6 RAMADANOV, kamuran unattached 27' 3"

#3 Women's 60 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 7.65 Jenkins, Olivia Track Life University 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Finals
Pl Name Team Time
1 JENKINS, olivia track life university 7.73

2 HENDERSON, Taryn motor city 7.95

3 WILLIAMS, melia LAB TC 8.03

4 WALDRAN, nonah motor city 8.04

5 ROUNDTREE, morgan motor city 8.05

6 BRIDGES, caitlynn elite preformance 8.06

7 MCSWAIN, kay-lee ann arbor youth track club 8.09

8 JOHNSON, Kennedy corageous 8.12

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JENKINS, olivia track life university $$ 7.63q 1(1)

2 WILLIAMS, melia LAB TC 7.99q 1(2)

3 HENDERSON, Taryn motor city 8.01q 1(3)

4 WALDRAN, nonah motor city 8.02q 1(4)

5 ROUNDTREE, morgan motor city 8.03q 2(1)

6 MCSWAIN, kay-lee ann arbor youth track club 8.05q 2(2)

7 BRIDGES, caitlynn elite preformance 8.07q 1(5)

8 JOHNSON, Kennedy corageous 8.11q 1(6)

9 RUSH, diamond corageous 8.20 2(3)

10 MAPP, Drelin motor city 8.21 3(1)

11 VANNOY, carrie motor city 8.24 3(2)

12 ELLSBERRY, Rakeya courageous 8.27 2(4)

13 SMITH, parays corageous 8.32 2(5)

14 TISCH, alayna xtreme TC 8.38 2(6)

15 MOYER, Taylor unattached 8.39 1(7)

16 COWLES, kynzee track life university 8.47 2(7)

17 BENTON, Cailyn elite performance 8.51 1(8)

18 MILES, emon motor city 8.52 3(3)

19 BRIDGES, chanel unattached 8.53 4(1)

20 MARTIN, Sommer courageous 8.54 2(8)

21 ALLEN, kai corageous 8.59 3(4)

22 BROWN, charonne corageous 8.59 3(5)

23 JOHNSTON, Devin unattached 8.63 3(6)

24 CHRISTENSON, Sarah Michigan mustangs 8.65 4(2)

25 LEWIS, hailey elite preformance 8.75 3(7)

26 GODLEWSKI, grace Dry phase TC 8.98 3(8)
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#3 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
27 LONG, nia unattached 8.99 4(3)

28 THOMPSON, Aminah courageous 9.08 4(4)

29 COHEN, allison elite preformance 9.12 4(5)

30 SALLY, sofiya xtreme TC 9.20 4(6)

31 GARDENER, Ria purple 9.56 4(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

1 JENKINS, olivia track life university $$ 7.63q

2 WILLIAMS, melia LAB TC 7.99q

3 HENDERSON, Taryn motor city 8.01q

4 WALDRAN, nonah motor city 8.02q

5 BRIDGES, caitlynn elite preformance 8.07q

6 JOHNSON, Kennedy corageous 8.11q

7 MOYER, Taylor unattached 8.39

8 BENTON, Cailyn elite performance 8.51

Heat 2 of 4

1 ROUNDTREE, morgan motor city 8.03q

2 MCSWAIN, kay-lee ann arbor youth track club 8.05q

3 RUSH, diamond corageous 8.20

4 ELLSBERRY, Rakeya courageous 8.27

5 SMITH, parays corageous 8.32

6 TISCH, alayna xtreme TC 8.38

7 COWLES, kynzee track life university 8.47

8 MARTIN, Sommer courageous 8.54

Heat 3 of 4

1 MAPP, Drelin motor city 8.21

2 VANNOY, carrie motor city 8.24

3 MILES, emon motor city 8.52

4 ALLEN, kai corageous 8.59

5 BROWN, charonne corageous 8.59

6 JOHNSTON, Devin unattached 8.63

7 LEWIS, hailey elite preformance 8.75

8 GODLEWSKI, grace Dry phase TC 8.98

Heat 4 of 4

1 BRIDGES, chanel unattached 8.53

2 CHRISTENSON, Sarah Michigan mustangs 8.65

3 LONG, nia unattached 8.99

4 THOMPSON, Aminah courageous 9.08

5 COHEN, allison elite preformance 9.12

6 SALLY, sofiya xtreme TC 9.20

7 GARDENER, Ria purple 9.56
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#9 Women's 200 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 24.84 Brooke Gray 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CONDE, Fatouma ann arbor youth track club 25.05 1(1)

2 WALDRAN, nonah motor city 25.59 1(2)

3 JENKINS, olivia track life university 25.70 1(3)

4 HENDERSON, Taryn motor city 25.98 2(1)

5 ROUNDTREE, morgan motor city 26.14 2(2)

6 ROBINSON, Mackenzie The lab 26.35 1(4)

7 OVERGAARD, Rachel ann arbor youth track club 26.60 2(3)

8 VANNOY, carrie motor city 26.67 3(1)

9 WILLIAMS, melia LAB TC 26.73 1(5)

10 CHILTON, Lanise all about speed 27.79 2(4)

11 TISCH, alayna xtreme TC 27.91 2(5)

12 ALLEN, kai corageous 28.04 3(2)

13 BROWN, charonne corageous 28.17 2(6)

14 MARTIN, Sommer courageous 28.79 3(3)

15 COWLES, kynzee track life university 28.87 3(4)

16 CHRISTENSON, Sarah Michigan mustangs 29.60 4(1)

17 SALLY, sofiya xtreme TC 30.04 3(5)

18 THOMPSON, Aminah courageous 30.29 4(2)

19 BRIDGES, chanel unattached 31.87 4(3)

20 GARDENER, Ria purple 32.71 4(4)

21 SMITH, jasmine LAB TC 32.77 1(6)

22 HARTMAN, Audrey unattached 36.74 4(5)

MAPP, Drelin motor city DQ 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 CONDE, Fatouma ann arbor youth track club 25.05

2 WALDRAN, nonah motor city 25.59

3 JENKINS, olivia track life university 25.70

4 ROBINSON, Mackenzie The lab 26.35

5 WILLIAMS, melia LAB TC 26.73

6 SMITH, jasmine LAB TC 32.77

Section 2 of 4

1 HENDERSON, Taryn motor city 25.98

2 ROUNDTREE, morgan motor city 26.14

3 OVERGAARD, Rachel ann arbor youth track club 26.60

4 CHILTON, Lanise all about speed 27.79

5 TISCH, alayna xtreme TC 27.91

6 BROWN, charonne corageous 28.17

Section 3 of 4

1 VANNOY, carrie motor city 26.67

2 ALLEN, kai corageous 28.04

3 MARTIN, Sommer courageous 28.79

4 COWLES, kynzee track life university 28.87
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#9 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 SALLY, sofiya xtreme TC 30.04

MAPP, Drelin motor city DQ

Section 4 of 4

1 CHRISTENSON, Sarah Michigan mustangs 29.60

2 THOMPSON, Aminah courageous 30.29

3 BRIDGES, chanel unattached 31.87

4 GARDENER, Ria purple 32.71

5 HARTMAN, Audrey unattached 36.74

#7 Women's 400 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 53.55 Roundtree, Jada Motor City Track Club 2/19/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ROUNDTREE, Jada motor city 53.98 1(1)

2 TODD, tamara motor city 54.57 1(2)

3 KING, Kylee motor city 55.68 2(1)

4 WILSON, alexys LAB TC 58.52 1(3)

5 RUSH, diamond corageous 58.82 1(4)

6 SMITH, parays corageous 1:02.04 2(2)

7 MILES, emon motor city 1:02.41 3(1)

8 GARDNER, ella Screaming eagles 1:03.24 1(5)

9 ELLSBERRY, Rakeya courageous 1:03.66 3(2)

10 BURGARD, Lauren gr33ne steele 1:03.79 3(3)

11 COWLES, kynzee track life university 1:04.11 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 ROUNDTREE, Jada motor city 53.98

2 TODD, tamara motor city 54.57

3 WILSON, alexys LAB TC 58.52

4 RUSH, diamond corageous 58.82

5 GARDNER, ella Screaming eagles 1:03.24

Section 2 of 3

1 KING, Kylee motor city 55.68

2 SMITH, parays corageous 1:02.04

3 COWLES, kynzee track life university 1:04.11

Section 3 of 3

1 MILES, emon motor city 1:02.41

2 ELLSBERRY, Rakeya courageous 1:03.66

3 BURGARD, Lauren gr33ne steele 1:03.79

#11 Women's 800 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 2:19.73 Amelia Gouin 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time
1 COWLES, Kynnedee track life university 2:30.14

2 RICHMOND, Mary unattached 2:31.00

3 KNOLL, Delaney unattached 2:31.48

4 COOPER, Emily Purple TC 2:32.08
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#11 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 SANOK DUFALLO, Sylvia purple 2:32.31

6 MELLO, Natalie purple 2:33.15

7 ROUNDTREE, Jada motor city 2:36.53

8 TODD, tamara motor city 2:43.90

9 MILES, emon motor city 2:48.97

#5 Women's 1600 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 5:07.93 Peters, Lindsey Unattached 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time
1 KING, Kylee motor city 5:17.58

2 RICHMOND, Mary unattached 5:22.87

3 KNOLL, Delaney unattached 5:24.25

4 SANOK DUFALLO, Sylvia purple 5:29.64

5 COOPER, Emily Purple TC 5:30.21

6 BOWNAN, lydia Purple TC 5:37.20

7 WONG, faylinn unattached 5:37.26

8 COWLES, Kynnedee track life university 5:38.25

9 WOOD, Keira drive phase track club 6:21.28

10 HARTMAN, Audrey unattached 7:52.05

#1 Women's 60m Hurdles
$$ L.A.B. Facility 8.96 waldron, nonah Unattached 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Finals
Pl Name Team Time
1 WALDRAN, nonah motor city 8.59

2 ROUNDTREE, morgan motor city 9.03

3 MCSWAIN, kay-lee ann arbor youth track club 9.14

4 COLLETT, Grace unattached 9.16

5 MILES, emon motor city 9.36

6 MAPP, Drelin motor city 9.42

7 FREEMAN, kaya elite preformance 9.62

8 JOHNSON, Kennedy corageous 10.44

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WALDRAN, nonah motor city $$ 8.79q 1(1)

2 ROUNDTREE, morgan motor city $$ 8.81q 1(2)

3 MCSWAIN, kay-lee ann arbor youth track club 9.17q 1(3)

4 COLLETT, Grace unattached 9.28q 1(4)

5 MILES, emon motor city 9.30q 1(5)

6 FREEMAN, kaya elite preformance 9.39q 1(6)

7 MAPP, Drelin motor city 9.57q 2(1)

8 JOHNSON, Kennedy corageous 9.66q 1(7)

9 SLAYBACK, lynea unattached 9.79 2(2)

10 VANNOY, carrie motor city 10.22 2(3)

11 MARTIN, Sommer courageous 10.59 2(4)
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#1 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
12 BURGARD, Lauren gr33ne steele 10.66 2(5)

13 COHEN, allison elite preformance 10.73 2(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 WALDRAN, nonah motor city $$ 8.79q

2 ROUNDTREE, morgan motor city $$ 8.81q

3 MCSWAIN, kay-lee ann arbor youth track club 9.17q

4 COLLETT, Grace unattached 9.28q

5 MILES, emon motor city 9.30q

6 FREEMAN, kaya elite preformance 9.39q

7 JOHNSON, Kennedy corageous 9.66q

Heat 2 of 2

1 MAPP, Drelin motor city 9.57q

2 SLAYBACK, lynea unattached 9.79

3 VANNOY, carrie motor city 10.22

4 MARTIN, Sommer courageous 10.59

5 BURGARD, Lauren gr33ne steele 10.66

6 COHEN, allison elite preformance 10.73

#14 Women's High Jump
$$ L.A.B. Facility 4' 10" Allison Schram 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 AITTAMA, Liliane beast $$ 5' 3"

2 SCHRAM, allison Screaming eagles $$ 5' 0"

3 KING, Meara unattached 4' 8"

4 ALLEN, kai corageous 4' 2"

#15 Women's Long Jump
$$ L.A.B. Facility 16' 5" freeman, Kaya Elite Performance 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 FREEMAN, kaya elite preformance $$ 17' 11 /4

2 SLAYBACK, lynea unattached $$ 16' 61 /2

3 CHRISTENSON, Sarah Michigan mustangs 16' 01 /2

4 LEWIS, hailey elite preformance 15' 91 /2

5 SMITH, parays corageous 14' 01 /2

6 MARTIN, Sommer courageous 13' 3"

#17 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 JOHNSON, Kennedy corageous 31' 6"

2 SLAYBACK, lynea unattached 31' 0"

LAB #10
Ypsilanti, MI
L.A.B.
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#19 Women's Shot Put
$$ L.A.B. Facility 43' 7.75" Opal Jackson 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 MARVIN, sarah unattached $$ 47' 1"

2 LONG, nia unattached 35' 0"

3 ROSS, rachel unattached 30' 2"

4 BENTON, Cailyn elite performance 26' 7"

LAB #10
Ypsilanti, MI
L.A.B.
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